
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

69 

37 

77 

60 

14 

65 

6 

64 

528 

18 

956 

56 

Name 

Francesco Faraldo 

Luke McKinlay 

Sean Crone 

Lex Geval 

James Everitt 

Robin Geval 

Billy Kneen 

George Cowie 

Lauren Nicole Exon 

Blake Kelly 

Guo Cheng 

Jack Hunter 

Class 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

JD 24 Lightweight 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

12.481 

14.529 

31.871 

44.834 

53.209 

1:04.427 

1:16.430 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

7:51.437 

8:03.918 

8:05.966 

8:23.308 

8:36.271 

8:44.646 

8:55.864 

9:07.867 

8:12.767 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:16.940 

1:19.430 

1:19.775 

1:22.164 

1:24.021 

1:25.177 

1:27.558 

1:29.040 

1:36.863 

Best Speed 

79.543 

77.049 

76.716 

74.485 

72.839 

71.850 

69.897 

68.733 

63.182 

- 

- 

- 

Avg. Speed 

77.890 

75.881 

75.561 

72.957 

71.125 

69.990 

68.525 

67.024 

62.098 

- 

- 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/08/2024 16:53:06 

Chief of Timing 

Race Director 
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Margin of Victory 

12.481 

Avg. Speed 

77.890 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.940 

Best Speed 

79.543 

Best Lap by 

69 - Francesco Faraldo 

Jurby Day 2024 

Race 5 Lightweight & CB500 

Race 5 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:42:59 

Jurby Day 1.700 miles 

25/08/2024 15:57 


