Jurby Day 2024 Sorted on Laps

Race 5 Lightweight & CB500

Race 5

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:42:59

Jurby Day 1.700 miles 25/08/2024 15:57



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	69	Francesco Faraldo	JD 24 Lightweight	6		7:51.437	1:16.940	79.543	77.890
2	37	Luke McKinlay	JD 24 Lightweight	6	12.481	8:03.918	1:19.430	77.049	75.881
3	77	Sean Crone	JD 24 Lightweight	6	14.529	8:05.966	1:19.775	76.716	75.561
4	60	Lex Geval	JD 24 Lightweight	6	31.871	8:23.308	1:22.164	74.485	72.957
5	14	James Everitt	JD 24 Lightweight	6	44.834	8:36.271	1:24.021	72.839	71.125
6	65	Robin Geval	JD 24 Lightweight	6	53.209	8:44.646	1:25.177	71.850	69.990
7	6	Billy Kneen	JD 24 Lightweight	6	1:04.427	8:55.864	1:27.558	69.897	68.525
8	64	George Cowie	JD 24 Lightweight	6	1:16.430	9:07.867	1:29.040	68.733	67.024
9	528	Lauren Nicole Exon	JD 24 Lightweight	5	1 Lap	8:12.767	1:36.863	63.182	62.098
Not cla	ssified								
DNS	18	Blake Kelly	JD 24 Lightweight		DNS	0.000		-	-
DNS	956	Guo Cheng	JD 24 Lightweight		DNS	0.000		-	-
DNS	56	Jack Hunter	JD 24 Lightweight		DNS	0.000		-	-

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
12.481	77.890	1:16.940	79.543	69 - Francesco Faraldo

Chief of Timing

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association

Printed: 25/08/2024 16:53:06